Healthcare
European Sustainable &
Resilient Manufacturing
Innovative healthcare PPE solutions
Healthcare Product
Highlights
Made
in Europe

tissues and
500ml cleaning
Order Code: RLYA0018
Key Features
	 Refillable dispenser unit
	 Wall mountable
	 Comprises 2 x 250 dry
tissues and
500ml cleaning
Order Code: RLYA0007
Key Features
	 500ml spray bottle
	 Alcohol and silicone-free
	 Anti-reflective
	 Anti-static
Order Code: RLYA0006
Key Features
	 Convenient ‘ready-to-hang’
solution
	 Comprises 250 dry tissues
and 500ml cleaning fluid
	 Dispenser degradable
after use
Order Code: RLYA0008
Dry Cleaning Tissue
Lens Cleaning Spray Anti-Fog Wipes
Moist Lens Cleaning Tissues
Key Features
	 Safely and quickly cleans and prevents fogging on eyewear
lenses, electronic surfaces and other optics
	 Convenient ‘ready-to-hang’ dispensing solution
	 Comprises 200 pre-moistened
individually wrapped lens wipes
	 Anti-static, anti-reflective and
anti-bacterial
	 Alcohol and silicone-free
	 Dispenser degradable
after use
Order Code: RLYA0027
Key Features
	 Convenient ‘ready-to-hang’ dispensing solution
	 Comprises 200 pre-moistened individually wrapped
lens wipes
	 Anti-static, anti-reflective and
anti-bacterial
	 Alcohol and silicone-free
	 Dispenser degradable
after use
Order Code: RLYA0005
www.globusgroup.com      39
Notes
T: +44 (0)161 877 4747        E: healthcare@globusgroup.com40
Globus Group, T2 Trafford Point, Twining Road, Trafford Park, Manchester, M17 1SH, United Kingdom